
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

Nico SCHRANS
Kamp BEVERLO
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 6500m (Hoogteverschil 190m)
Tijd : 0:54:04 (8'19"/km)

4/40 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wim VERVOORT 0:47:51
2. Wiet LAENEN 0:52:19
3. Guy TIREZ 0:53:27

1. 101 00:02:44 290m 9'26"/km
2. 117 00:02:10 00:04:54 326m 6'39"/km
3. 116 00:02:11 00:07:05 334m 6'32"/km
4. 141 00:02:16 00:09:21 278m 8'09"/km
5. 111 00:07:27 00:16:48 896m 8'19"/km
6. 110 00:01:53 00:18:41 259m 7'16"/km
7. 109 00:01:32 00:20:13 191m 8'02"/km
8. 129 00:03:24 00:23:37 465m 7'19"/km
9. 113 00:04:04 00:27:41 368m 11'03"/km

10. 107 00:08:23 00:36:04 699m 12'00"/km
11. 106 00:01:42 00:37:46 204m 8'20"/km
12. 140 00:04:02 00:41:48 538m 7'30"/km
13. 120 00:03:36 00:45:24 549m 6'33"/km
14. 135 00:03:47 00:49:11 528m 7'10"/km
15. 137 00:01:40 00:50:51 193m 8'38"/km
16. 123 00:02:14 00:53:05 244m 9'09"/km
17. 180 00:00:59 00:54:04 141m 6'58"/km
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